
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 12 1336 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 13 34A MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 105
33 12A 1162 WALLIN, Malin SWE 93 34B WALLIN, Malin SWE 97 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 12B 1170 STEVENS, Beverley GBR 91 34A MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 96
17 16 1235 PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE * 34B DELGADO, Irene ESP 84
48 17 35A PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 91

49 18 35B DELGADO, Irene ESP 100 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 19 1242 DELGADO, Irene ESP * 34 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 107
9 20 1271 KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE * 35 KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 94
56 21 36A KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 105

41 22 36B SMITH, Jenesta GBR 92
24 23 1225 SMITH, Jenesta GBR * 35A KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 104

25 24 1223 ACHILEOS, Dora CYP * 35B RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 96
40 25 37A ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 98

57 26 37B RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 27 1279 RODIONOVA, Polina UKR * 34 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 107
5 28 1293 ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR * 35 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 104
60 29 38A ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 94

37 13A 684 OKTAY, Kübra TUR 0 38B UMER, Ana SLO 92
28 13B 1200 UMER, Ana SLO 102 36A ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 101

21 32 1229 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR * 36B SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 103
44 33 39A SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 108 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 34 39B MIRIA, Gaia ITA 101 34 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 107
12 35 1269 MIRIA, Gaia ITA * 36 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 103 35 MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 102

13 36 1269 SEGINA, Tatiana RUS * 37 JAGER, Maja DEN 99
52 37 40A SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 97

45 38 40B JAGER, Maja DEN 100
20 39 1232 JAGER, Maja DEN * 37A JAGER, Maja DEN 101

29 14A 1194 ZANONI, Elisa ITA 101 37B SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 98
36 14B 1093 JENSEN, Michelle DEN 95 41A ZANONI, Elisa ITA 99

61 42 41B SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 105
4 43 1302 SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER *

3 44 1304 DUSCHA, Nicole GER *
62 45 42A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 108

35 15A 1125 RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 89 42B CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 99
30 15B 1181 CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 103 38A DUSCHA, Nicole GER 95

19 48 1235 TOMAT, Najka SLO * 38B TOMAT, Najka SLO 98
46 49 43A TOMAT, Najka SLO 106

51 50 43B FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 101
14 51 1262 FILIPPI, Gloria ITA * 38 TOMAT, Najka SLO 101 34 SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 112

11 52 1269 WATSON, Melanie GBR * 39 SCHETT, Katharina GER 96 35 TOMAT, Najka SLO 96
54 53 44A WATSON, Melanie GBR 100  

43 54 44B BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 109
22 55 1228 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS * 39A BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 90

27 56 1212 YIGITER, Z. E. TUR * 39B SCHETT, Katharina GER 106
38 57 45A YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 95

59 58 45B SCHETT, Katharina GER 106
6 59 1287 SCHETT, Katharina GER * 36 TOMAT, Najka SLO 101

7 60 1281 ALLAN, Nicole GBR * 37 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 109
58 61 46A ALLAN, Nicole GBR 104

39 62 46B DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 96
26 63 1220 DE GIULI, Valentine SUI * 40A ALLAN, Nicole GBR 98

23 64 1228 GRANDAL, Iria ESP * 40B GRANDAL, Iria ESP 100
42 65 47A GRANDAL, Iria ESP 97

55 66 47B BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 95
10 67 1269 BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR * 40 GRANDAL, Iria ESP 98

15 68 1245 RECHE, Maria ESP * 41 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 102
50 69 48A RECHE, Maria ESP 97

47 70 48B KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 93
18 71 1235 KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER * 41A RECHE, Maria ESP 96

31 16A 1170 FUSCO, Marida ITA 94 41B STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 103
34 16B 1161 CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 72 49A FUSCO, Marida ITA 89

63 74 49B STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 109
2 75 1324 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS *
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Recurve Cadet Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 1324 * 109 103 102 109 107 318
2. MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 1336 * 105 96 107 107 102 316
3. SAYGIN, Büsra TUR 1229 * 108 103 103 104 112 319
4. TOMAT, Najka SLO 1235 * 106 98 101 101 96 298
5. JAGER, Maja DEN 1232 * 100 101 99
6. GRANDAL, Iria ESP 1228 * 97 100 98
7. SCHETT, Katharina GER 1287 * 106 106 96
8. KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 1271 * 105 104 94
9. ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 1293 * 94 101

10. SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 1302 * 105 98
ALLAN, Nicole GBR 1281 * 104 98

12. RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 1279 * 105 96
RECHE, Maria ESP 1245 * 97 96

14. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 1304 * 108 95
15. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 1228 * 109 90
16. DELGADO, Irene ESP 1242 * 100 84
17. MIRIA, Gaia ITA 1269 * 101

FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 1262 * 101
19. WATSON, Melanie GBR 1269 * 100
20. ZANONI, Elisa ITA 1194 101 99

CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 1181 103 99
22. ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 1223 * 98
23. WALLIN, Malin SWE 1162 93 97

SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 1269 * 97
25. DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 1220 * 96
26. YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 1212 * 95

BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 1269 * 95
28. KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 1235 * 93
29. SMITH, Jenesta GBR 1225 * 92

UMER, Ana SLO 1200 102 92
31. PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 1235 * 91
32. FUSCO, Marida ITA 1170 94 89
33. JENSEN, Michelle DEN 1093 95
34. STEVENS, Beverley GBR 1170 91
35. RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 1125 89
36. CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 1161 72


